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Homeownership Programs
Homeownership (MRB) (Federal)
Movin’ Up (Bond Resolution)
Down Payment Assistance (HDF)
Secondary Market (HDF)

Land Development

Low Income Housing Tax Credit
MiniMod Rehab Program
Multifamily Lending Program
WV Property Rescue

Special Programs

Affordable Housing Fund

FAF-Low Income Assistance (Federal)
Flood

Home4Good-FHLB

LAMP (Habitat for Humanity) (HDF)
New Construction Financing (HDF)
On-Site Sewer Assistance (DEP)

Special Assistance (HDF)

Federal

HOME Single Family

HOME Multifamily
Mountaineer Rental Assistance Program

National Housing Trust

WV Homeowners Rescue Program

Unit

54

16
3,953
15

Amount
28,794,880
8,659,540
2,306,235
6,347,603

Multifamily/Rental Programs/Land Development

200,000
1,354,234

6,613,605

613,825
148,297
666,534
322,689
75,868
44,468

2,274,038
1,847,000
20,754,745
1,911,384

2,103,785

Total 85,107,584

Units are only counted once, even if there are multiple sources of program
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funding. Therefore, some programs may have a blank count unit. NMLS#198038




